
SO5 Booth Agenda 

23–27 March 
 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
9.30 – 11.30 

Mona Chaya 
Coordinator, Food Chain Crises 

Anne-Klervi Cherrière 
SO5 Programming Team 

Dominique Menon 
Plant Production and Protection 
Division 

Etienne Juvanon 
SO5 Programming Team 

Jonathon Pound 
Trade and Markets Division 

Anne-Klervi Cherrière 
SO5 Programming Team 

Hayley Benjamin 
Technical Cooperation 
Department 

Jimmy Owani 
SO5 Programming Team 

Shukri Ahmed 
Deputy SO5 Coordinator 

Anna Ricoy 
SO5 Programming Team 

 
11.30 – 13.30 

Luca Russo 
Coordinator, Protracted Crises 

Anna Ricoy 
SO5 Programming Team 

Pieter van Lierop 
Forestry Department 

Sylvie Wabbes 
SO5 Programming Team 

Lavinia Antonaci 
Agricultural Development 
Economics Division 

Federica Battista 
SO5 Programming Team 

Ahmed El Idrissi 
Animal Production and 
Health Division 

Federica Battista 
SO5 Programming Team 

Diane Prince 
Technical Cooperation 
Department 

Etienne Juvanon 
SO5 Programming Team 

13.30 – 15.30 
 

Shukri Ahmed 
Deputy SO5 Coordinator 

Etienne Juvanon 
SO5 Programming Team 
 

Rachele Santini 
Integrated Food Security Phase 
Classification Team 

Patrick Jacqueson 
SO5 Programming Team 

SO5 Core Team 

 

Shukri Ahmed 
Deputy SO5 Coordinator 

Jonathon Pound 
Trade and Markets Division 

Patrick Jacqueson 
SO5 Programming Team 

15.30 – 17.30 
 

Pieter van Lierop 
Forestry Department 

Jimmy Owani 
SO5 Programming Team 

Lavinia Antonaci 
Agricultural Development 
Economics Division 

Anne-Klervi Cherrière 
SO5 Programming Team  

Rachele Santini 
Integrated Food Security 
Phase Classification Team 

Sylvie Wabbes 
SO5 Programming Team 

Anne de Lannoy 
Technical Cooperation 
Department 

 


